
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER NV

MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

PERRIER-JOUËT

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT NV

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV

DOM PERIGNON

160 780

910

990

1300

1300

1600

2800

Glass Bottle
Champagne

PROSECCO DOC BRUT GOLD BOTTEGA, ITALY

LE DOLCI COLLINE PROSECCO SPUMANTE BRUT, ITALY

DE BORTOLI VIVO CHARDONNAY - PINOT NOIR, AUSTRALIA 

CAVA DIGNITAT BRUT, SPAIN

610

210

220

210

Sparkling Wine

FRANCE:	

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD, BORDEAUX

CHÂTEAU PUY-RAZAC, SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU

PRIVATE RÉSERVE SAINT-ÉMILION SCHRÖDER & SCHŸLER   

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE GRAND SERRES J. DENUZIERE GSM 

ITALY:

VERNAIOLO CHIANTI ROCCA DELLE MACÌE 

BARBERA ARALDICA

AMARONE VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, LUIGI RIGHETTI

60 280

510

440

1100

310

240

820

Red Wine

WINE LIST

 

50

45



SPAIN:	

TINTO RESERVA, ARZUAGA

NEKEAS YOUNG RED TEMPRANILLO - GARNACHA NAVARRA

MARQUES DE CACERES CRIANZA, RIOJA DOCA

AUSTRALIA:

PETER LEHMANN SHIRAZ

MAGPIE ESTATE ‘THE MIXED THING’, BAROSSA VALLEY

NEW ZEALAND:

MUD HOUSE PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO

ARGENTINA:

MALBEC COLECCIÓN BODEGA NORTON

SOUTH AFRICA:

THELEMA MOUNTAIN VINEYARDS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RUBICON, MEERLUST 

SIMONSIG CABERNET SAUVIGNON - SHIRAZ

USA:

KENWOOD SONOMA COUNTY PINOT NOIR

ZINFANDEL VINTNER’S RESERVE KENDALL JACKSON

 

50

75

1100

220

320

410

290

370

240

800

850

280

420

480

Glass Bottle

WINE LIST

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Red Wine



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

WINE LIST

FRANCE:	

MACON VILLAGE CHAMEROY LOUIS LATOUR 

CHABLIS LAROCHE 

SANCERRE LES FONDETTES SAUVIONS ET FILS 

DOMAINE DANIEL SÉGUINOT CHABLIS

ITALY:	

BERGAGLIO LA FORNACE GAVI CORTESE

GAVI LA LUCIANA ARALDICA 

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO ARALDICA

SPAIN:	

NAVAJAS RIOJA BLANCO

ALBARIÑO, PACO & LOLA

PORTUGAL:	

CASA FERREIRINHA QUINTA DA LEDA

GERMANY:	

DR. LOOSEN RIESLING KABINETT BLUE SLATE

SOUTH AFRICA:	

LIFE FROM STONE SAUVIGNON BLANC SPRINGFIELD 
ESTATE

WATERKLOOF CIRCLE OF LIFE WHITE

NEW ZEALND:	

DUSKY SOUNDS SAUVIGNON BLANC

 

45

 

65

 
65

 

395

590

590

420

 325

250

215

 

320

520

 

970

520

590

 
350 

 
 
 
 

305

Glass Bottle
White Wine



WINE LIST

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

AUSTRALIA:	

LEEUWIN ESTATE SIBLINGS SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON

PETER LEHMANN EDEN VALLEY RIESLING

USA:

KENWOOD SONOMA COUNTY CHARDONNAY

DARK HORSE, PINOT GRIGIO 

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE RIESLING

DOMAINE DES NOUELLES ROSE D’ANJOU, FRANCE

TRANQUILLE HAUTE CABRIÈRE, SOUTH AFRICA

OH! BY OMERADE HENRI FABRE, FRANCE

Rose Wine

50

570

390

470

270

270

215

210

220

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

White Wine
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